
 
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017 

 TERM 1  START DATE END DATE 

Academic Staff 
College and Prep Pupils 
Prep       Gr 1  
Pre-Prep  Gr R  
       Gr 00 & Gr 000 

Monday, 16 January  
Wednesday, 18 January 
Thursday, 19 January 07h40 
Friday, 20 January 08h00 
Monday, 23 January 08h00 

  Friday, 07 April 
  11h15 - Pre-Prep 
  11h45 - Prep 
  12h05 - College  

Half-term  *Closing: Thursday, 23 February 
   11h15 - Pre-Prep 
   11h45 - Prep 
   12h05 - College 

  Return to school on 

Tuesday, 28 February (07h30) 

Public Holidays during term    Monday, 20 March - School holiday 
   Tuesday, 21 March - Human Rights Day 

 

TERM 2  START DATE END DATE 

Academic Staff 
Pupils 

 Tuesday, 02 May  
 Wednesday, 03 May 

  Friday, 04 August 
  11h15 - Pre-Prep 
  11h45 - Prep 
  12h05 - College 

Half-term    Friday, 23 June 
(Normal school hours) 

Return to school on 

Monday, 03 July (07h30) 

Public Holiday during term  Friday, 16 June - Youth Day 

 

  TERM 3  START DATE END DATE 

Academic Staff 
Pupils 

 Monday, 04 September  
Tuesday, 05 September 

Monday, 04 December   
10h00 - Prep, Grade 1 

  10h30 - Pre-Prep, Grade 00 & 000 

  12h00 - Pre-Prep, Grade R &  

                 Prep, Grade 3 
Tuesday, 05 December  
10h00 - Prep, Grade 2 
Wednesday, 06 December  

  10h30 - Prep, Grade 4-7  
Thursday, 07 December   
10h00 - College, Grade 8-12 

Half-term  *Closing: Thursday, 19 October 
   11h15 - Pre-Prep 
   11h45 - Prep 

12h05 - College 

Return to school on 

Tuesday 24 October (07h30) 

Public Holiday during term  Sunday, 24 September - Heritage Day  
 Monday, 25 September - Public Holiday  
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